stove/range; refrigerator; washer; dryer; dishwasher; hot tub; fireplace insert; 
wood stove; satellite dish; security system; attached television(s); attached speaker(s); 

generator; other --------------------------------------

6. 

7. 

Purchase Price: $ 1,150,000.00 One Million One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
-------------------------------------

Earnest Money: $ 30,000.00 Check; Note; Other wire transfer (held by Selling Firm; Closing Agent) 

8. Default: (check only one) 0 Forfeiture of Earnest Money; Seller's Election of Remedies 

9. Title Insurance Company: